
	September

	2023

	PSHE/RSE calendar



	
	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Stay safe NSPCC
	Stay safe NSPCC
	Stay safe NSPCC
	Stay safe NSPCC
	Stay safe NSPCC
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Travelwise week
	Travelwise week
	Travelwise week
	Travelwise week
	Travelwise week
	Travelwise week
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	October

	2023

	PSHE/RSE Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	World Mental Health Day
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	Fire work safety PCSO
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	







	November

	2023

	PSHE/RSE Calendar



	
	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	UK Parliament week
	UK Parliament week
	UK Parliament Week
	UK parliament week 
Rock Kidz

	UK parliament week
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Antibullying week
	Antibullying week
	Antibullying week
	Antibullying week
	Antibullying week
Children in need
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Divalli (dance work shop)
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	December

	2023

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	
	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	Santa dash/elf run
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Human Rights day
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	January

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	February

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	
	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Mental health week
	Mental health week
	Mental health week
	Mental health week
	Mental health week
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Fairtrade week
	Fairtrade week
	Fairtrade week
	Fairtrade week
	Fairtrade week
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	
	
	[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Ariel trust Healthy Relationship workshop
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	March

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Girls can play
	Girls can play
	Girls can play
	Girls can play
	Girls can play
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	Comic Relief
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Big legal lesson
	Big legal lesson
	Big legal lesson
	Big legal lesson
	Big legal lesson
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	April

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	
	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	World autism day
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	World health day
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	May

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	Homophobia and trans awarenss
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	Cultural diversity day
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Anti smoking
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	June

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	Pride week
	Pride week
	Pride week
	Pride week
	Pride week
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Drowing prevention
	
	
	
	School Diversity Week
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	School Diversity Week
Refugee week
	School Diversity Week
Refugee week
	Refugee week
	Refugee week
	Refugee week
	

	30
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	July

	2024

	PSHE/RSE  Calendar



	

	



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Plastic free
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Healthy eating week
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




